SAVING ANIMALS BUILDING COMMUNITY

Naming Opportunity

Dog Greeting Rooms

Dog Kennels

Dog Healthy Hold Kennels Puppy
Nursery

Puppy Nursery

Paws& Provisions Foster Pantry
(formerly Dog Pantry)

Dog Play Yards

Homeward Bound Adoption
Room (formerly Evaluation

DA~ns)

Puppy Preschool

Cat Greeting Rooms

Cat Room |

Cat Condos

Cat Pantry

Clinic Reception Area

Cost

15000

5000

5000

50000

10000

10000

20000

15000

15000

25000

2500

10000

100000

Remaining
Quanitity

available opportunities.

Naming Opportunity

Operating Room

Feline Healthy Hold

Medical Isolation

Medical Isolation

Ultrasound Machine

Operation Table

A Place For Community

A Place for Volunteers

Office Renovations

Tribute Bench

Tribute Tree

Transport Vehicle

Legacy Love Gift

remain anonymous through one of these designated areas.

Cost

25000

15000

10000

10000

9200

5300

100000

50000

5000

5000

3000

35000

Your
Choice

Join in on the excitement! DAWS has established giving options to meet
your level of interest and comfort in support of our capital renovation

project. Naming opportunities are unique to each donor. You may choose to
memorialize or honor a loved one or pet, list your own name or business, or

Please contact the development department for a current list of

Remaining

Quanitity

For a current list of available opportunities or to discuss other pledge options please contact Kelly Hargraves, Development

Manager at 203.794.4223 or development@daws.org. All gift sizes are welcome and multi-year pledges are available. Learn

more at www.renovation.daws.org

DAWS Animal Welfare Society, Inc. is a 501(c)3 charitable organization, and your donation is tax deductible.

Tax ID: 06-0945388



. EXPANDING
¥ HOPE

INTENT TO GIVE

PLEDGE FORM

SAVING ANIMALS BUILDING COMMUNITY

|. DONOR INFORMATION:
Name(s):

Business Name (if applicable):
Mailing Address:
City / State / Zip Code:

Phone: Email:

2. GIFT INFORMATION:
As an investment to the DAWS Capital Campaign, I/we hereby intend to give the sum of: $

3. NAMING OPPORTUNITIES:
Per the attached naming opportunities document, | am interested in naming rights to the

following location(s):

and to be listed as: (pleaseindicateifyouwishfor your gift to remain anonymous).

4. MEMORIAL & TRIBUTE
Tribute Tree $3,000 QTY:

Tribute Bench $5,000 QTY:

(Your personalized plaque and engraving preferences will be noted at a later date)

5. TYPE OF GIFT:
r Cash

r Stock/Securities/Appreciated Property
r In-Kind (Please state nature of gift):

r Planned Gift (Please state nature of gift):

For a current list of available opportunities or to discuss other pledge options please contact Kelly Hargraves,
Development Manager at 203.794.4223 or development@daws.org. All gift sizes are welcome and multi-year pledges are
available. Learn more at https://expandinghope.daws.org

DAWS Animal Welfare Society, Inc. is a 501(c)3 charitable organization, and your donation is tax deductible.
Tax ID: 06-0945388



6. PAYMENT SCHEDULE:
Total Pledge Amount:

Payment Schedule: (I-5 years) years, due on or before
First Payment Enclosed: r Yes r No Gift Amount: Date:
Gift will be matched by employer: r Yes  Amount: %:

Balance to be paid as follows:

Year Amount
20

20

20

20

20
Balance Due:

A H P B A P

7. PLANNED | ESTATE GIFTS:
I/'We have made a provision in my/our estate plans to benefit the DAWS Animal Welfare Society.

This gift is unrestricted (or if restricted, designated for ).

The gift is best described as:

r A gift in my/our will

r A Trust

r A Life Insurance Policy

r A gift as a beneficiary of my Retirement Plan (IRA, 401k, 403b, etc.)
r Other

My best estimate of the current value of this gift is $ If available, please provide a

copy of the relevant portion of the legal document that directs your estate gift to DAWS.

I hereby certify my intent to make a gift to the DAWS Capital Campaign as stated above.

Signature: Date:
Signature #2: (if applicable): Date:
DAWS representative: Date:

Please return form to DAWS, 147 Grassy Plain Street, Bethel CT 06810 att: Development | 203-744-DAWS (3297)

For a current list of available opportunities or to discuss other pledge options please contact Kelly Hargraves,
Development Manager at 203.794.4223 or development@daws.org. All gift sizes are welcome and multi-year pledges are
available. Learn more at https://expandinghope.daws.org

DAWS Animal Welfare Society, Inc. is a 501(c)3 charitable organization, and your donation is tax deductible.
Tax ID: 06-0945388



