



# EXPANDING HOPE

A CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

SAVING ANIMALS BUILDING COMMUNITY

**Join in on the excitement!** DAWS has established giving options to meet your level of interest and comfort in support of our capital renovation project. Naming opportunities are unique to each donor. You may choose to memorialize or honor a loved one or pet, list your own name or business, or remain anonymous through one of these designated areas.

**Please contact the development department for a current list of available opportunities.**

Naming Opportunity	Cost	Remaining Quantity	Naming Opportunity	Cost	Remaining Quantity
Dog Greeting Rooms	15000	1	Operating Room	25000	1
Dog Kennels	5000	16	Feline Healthy Hold	15000	1
Dog Healthy Hold Kennels Puppy Nursery	5000	10	Medical Isolation	10000	2
Puppy Nursery	50000	1	Medical Isolation	10000	2
Paws & Provisions Foster Pantry (formerly Dog Pantry)	10000	1	Ultrasound Machine	9200	1
Dog Play Yards	10000	1	Operation Table	5300	1
Homeward Bound Adoption Room (formerly Evaluation Room)	20000	1	A Place For Community	100000	1
Puppy Preschool	15000	1	A Place for Volunteers	50000	1
Cat Greeting Rooms	15000	1	Office Renovations	5000	3
Cat Room I	25000	1	Tribute Bench	5000	3
Cat Condos	2500	9	Tribute Tree	3000	3
Cat Pantry	10000	1	Transport Vehicle	35000	1
Clinic Reception Area	100000	1	Legacy Love Gift	Your Choice	

For a current list of available opportunities or to discuss other pledge options please contact Kelly Hargraves, Development Manager at 203.794.4223 or [development@daws.org](mailto:development@daws.org). All gift sizes are welcome and multi-year pledges are available. **Learn more at [www.renovation.daws.org](http://www.renovation.daws.org)**

**DAWS Animal Welfare Society, Inc. is a 501(c)3 charitable organization, and your donation is tax deductible.**

**Tax ID: 06-0945388**



# EXPANDING HOPE

A CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

# STATEMENT OF INTENT TO GIVE PLEDGE FORM

## 1. DONOR INFORMATION:

Name(s): \_\_\_\_\_

Business Name (if applicable): \_\_\_\_\_

Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City / State / Zip Code: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_

## 2. GIFT INFORMATION:

As an investment to the DAWS Capital Campaign, I/we hereby intend to give the sum of: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

## 3. NAMING OPPORTUNITIES:

Per the attached naming opportunities document, I am interested in naming rights to the following location(s): \_\_\_\_\_

and to be listed as: \_\_\_\_\_ (please indicate if you wish for your gift to remain anonymous).

## 4. MEMORIAL & TRIBUTE

Tribute Tree                    \$3,000    QTY: \_\_\_\_\_

Tribute Bench                \$5,000    QTY: \_\_\_\_\_

*(Your personalized plaque and engraving preferences will be noted at a later date)*

## 5. TYPE OF GIFT:

Cash

Stock/Securities/Appreciated Property

In-Kind (Please state nature of gift): \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Gift (Please state nature of gift): \_\_\_\_\_

For a current list of available opportunities or to discuss other pledge options please contact Kelly Hargraves, Development Manager at 203.794.4223 or [development@daws.org](mailto:development@daws.org). All gift sizes are welcome and multi-year pledges are available. **Learn more at <https://expandinghope.daws.org>**

**DAWS Animal Welfare Society, Inc. is a 501(c)3 charitable organization, and your donation is tax deductible.**

**Tax ID: 06-0945388**

## 6. PAYMENT SCHEDULE:

Total Pledge Amount: \_\_\_\_\_

Payment Schedule: (1-5 years) \_\_\_\_\_ years, due on or before \_\_\_\_\_

First Payment Enclosed:  Yes  No      Gift Amount: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Gift will be matched by employer:  Yes      Amount: \_\_\_\_\_ %: \_\_\_\_\_

### Balance to be paid as follows:

Year	Amount
20_____	\$_____
20_____	\$_____
20_____	\$_____
20_____	\$_____
20_____	\$_____
Balance Due:	\$_____

## 7. PLANNED | ESTATE GIFTS:

I/We have made a provision in my/our estate plans to benefit the DAWS Animal Welfare Society.

This gift is unrestricted (or if restricted, designated for \_\_\_\_\_).

### ***The gift is best described as:***

- A gift in my/our will
- A Trust
- A Life Insurance Policy
- A gift as a beneficiary of my Retirement Plan (IRA, 401k, 403b, etc.)
- Other \_\_\_\_\_

My best estimate of the current value of this gift is \$\_\_\_\_\_ ***If available, please provide a copy of the relevant portion of the legal document that directs your estate gift to DAWS.***

**I hereby certify my intent to make a gift to the DAWS Capital Campaign as stated above.**

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature #2: (if applicable): \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

DAWS representative: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Please return form to DAWS, 147 Grassy Plain Street, Bethel CT 06810 att: Development | 203-744-DAWS (3297)

---

For a current list of available opportunities or to discuss other pledge options please contact Kelly Hargraves, Development Manager at 203.794.4223 or [development@daws.org](mailto:development@daws.org). All gift sizes are welcome and multi-year pledges are available. **Learn more at <https://expandinghope.daws.org>**

**DAWS Animal Welfare Society, Inc. is a 501(c)3 charitable organization, and your donation is tax deductible.**

**Tax ID: 06-0945388**